KLT-C7PA-HM5065 V3.4
5MP Himax HM5065 MIPI Interface Auto Focus Camera Module
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Front View Back View
Specifications

Full Frame 255mW (1.8V Vdd, JPEG) Power
Consumption PWDN <10µW
Order Information
Part Number CFA Package Type
HM5065-AGA Bayer (Color) Bare Die (RW)
HM5065-APA Bayer (Color) PLCC-28
HM5065-APB Bayer (Color) PLCC-32
HM5065-APC Bayer (Color) PLCC-28
HM5065-APD Bayer (Color) PLCC-32
Key Parameter
Sensor Parameters Value
Active Pixel Array 2608 x 1960
Optical Format 1/4"